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TENNIS
SYSTEM

GENERAL FEATURES

* It has three language supports: Turkish, English and French. In addition to the
characters of the three languages, it also includes German, Azerbaijani, Turkmen and
Uzbek characters.

* It can work wired or wireless.

+ The controller can be used wirelessly for up to 15 hours with a 1.5 hour change.
* The controller has a user friendly interface.

+ The operation of the scoreboard can be tested.

» The game clock and the time of day are displayed on the scoreboard.



TENNIS GRAPHIC

SCOREBOARD

STS-300-3L

lllSkorled

the best score i

Height

Width

Thickness

Weight

Maximum Power Consumption
Average Power Consumption
Operating Voltage
Operating Temperature
Protection Class

Type Of Material

Guarantee Duration

Frame Color

960 mm

2560 mm

85 mm

66 kg

360 W

260 W

100 - 120V / 200V - 240V
(-40%C) - (+55%)
IP65

Al

2 Years

Mat Black

Display Characteristics

Time of Day 16 cm, white and 4 digits

Game Clock 16 cm, white and 4 digits

Game Points 28 cm, white and 2 digits

Set Scores 28 cm, white and 1 digit

Player Names 12 cm, white and max. 16 characters
per player
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Height

Width

Thickness

Weight

Maximum Power Consumption
Average Power Consumption
Operating Voltage
Operating Temperature
Protection Class

Type Of Material

Guarantee Duration

Frame Color

185 mm
300 mm
70 mm

2 kg

50 W
55W

10.8 - 16.8V
(-407C) - (+55%C)
IP54

Al

2 Years
Gray




